

3-Days Workshop on e-Granthalaya 4.0 Software for Automation and Networking of Government Libraries

Organized by

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University (SMVDU) Katra, Jammu & Kashmir

In Association with



National Informatics Centre Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology Government of India

Venue:

SMVDU Campus Central Library, Sub-Post Office, Katra, Jammu and Kashmir 182320

 $24^{th} - 26^{th}$ May, 2017

3-Days Workshop on e-Granthalaya 4.0 Software for Automation and Networking of Government Libraries

Organized by

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University(SMVDU)

Contact Information: 1) Mrs. Suneeta Raina SMVD University Mobile No. 9419147761 Email: suneeta.raina@smvdu.ac.in 2) Mr. Mool Raj SMVD University Mobile No. 9018177744 Email: mool.raj@smvdu.ac.in

If urgent, please contact

Dr. Supran Kumar Sharma Associate Professor, SOB & Faculty Incharge, Central Library

> Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University Mobile No.<u>9419165690</u>



3-Days Workshop on e-Granthalaya 4.0 Software for Automation and Networking of Government Libraries

Organized by

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University (SMVDU) Katra, Jammu & Kashmir

In Association with



National Informatics Centre Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology Government of India

NOMINATION FORM

1.	Name	:
2.	Designation	:
3.	Organization Name	:
4.	Official Address	:
5.	Phone No	:
6.	Mobile No	:
7.	Email	:
8.	Are You using e-Granthalaya?	:
9.	If Yes, Which version?	:
10.	Do you need Accommodation during	,
	this workshop?	:
11.	Dates you need accommodation	:

(Signature of Participant)

(Signature and Seal of HoD/In-Charge, Library)

Note:

- No participation fee will charged for attending the 3-Days workshop on e-Granthalaya Software .
- Boarding and lodging may be requested in Nomination Form for which charging will be as per University Rules.

Route Information:

- University Address: Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Sub-Post Office, Kakryal, Distt. Reasi, Katra, Jammu and Kashmir 182320
- Jammu is linked with Air/Railways. University Campus is near Katra. Nearby Airport and Railway station is at Jammu/Katra.
- University Campus is 38 Km away from Jammu (expected Time by Road: 1 Hrs)
- Last Date of Nomination: 22nd May 2017
- Send Your Nomination by post to:

Faculty Incharge, Central Library, Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University,

Sub-Post Office, kakryal, Distt. Reasi, Katra, Jammu and Kashmir 182320

Note: Scanned Copy of the Nomination may also be sent in mail at : suneeta.raina@smvdu.ac.in

Contact Information: 1) Mrs. Suneeta Raina SMVD University Mobile No. 9419147761 Email: suneeta.raina@smvdu.ac.in 2) Mr. Mool Raj SMVD University Mobile No. 9018177744 Email: mool.raj@smvdu.ac.in

If urgent, please contact

Dr. Supran Kumar Sharma Associate Professor, SOB & Faculty Incharge, Central Library

> Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University Mobile No.<u>9419165690</u>